Changeover Valves
Starvalve
SARASIN-RSBD™
2      | 2SARASIN-RSBD™                                                                                                    www.trilliumflow.com
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Trillium operates quality programmes to cover the
full scope of their activities. Comprehensive quality
systems have been developed to serve the power, oil

The information given is for guidance only and can be revised without previous notice. They cannot replace an appropriate technical characteristic
design
Codification
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
R
1 & 2 RS = Changeover Valve
8 3 0 = Material Code
30 : Carbon Steel (SA 216 Gr WCC)
16 : Stainless Steel (SA 351 Gr CF8M)
19 : Low Temperature Carbon Steel (SA 352 Gr LCC)
3 Type :
S = Single Way
D = Dual Ways
A = Combined Valves Single Way
B = Combined Valves Dual Ways
6 2 = Outlet Size
1 : 1” 6 : 6”
2 : 2” 7 : 11⁄2”
3 : 3” 8 : 8”
4 : 4”
4 2 = Inlet Size
2 : 2” 8 : 8”
3 : 3” 9 : 10”
4 : 4” A : 12”
6 : 6”
5 2 = Body Size
2 : 2” 8 : 8”
3 : 3” 9 : 10”
4 : 4” A : 12”
6 : 6”
S S 2 2 2 3 3 0
7 3 = Pressure Class
1 : 150# Class
2 :  300# Class
3 :  600# Class
Trillium Flow Technologies France SAS
Rue JB Grison, Z.l du Bois Rigault, 62880 Vendin Le Vieil FRANCE